
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= MARINE MIDLAND BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204150000
45561

04/15/1992
11:42:08

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199204150000
45551

199206010000
96961

06/01/1992
08:21:37

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMMERCIA
L MORT

10 26 Lot#:92
Book:10 Pg:26
Desc:AND 92A

199206110001
09641

06/11/1992
02:21:16

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

14 91 199204170000
49541

Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:1992-
4954

199208240001
78571

08/24/1992
10:54:07

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199208240001
78591

08/24/1992
10:59:01

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

199209280002
13491

09/28/1992
08:38:51

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199210060002
23681

10/06/1992
09:49:02

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO OF
CALIFORNIA

199212100002
96471

12/10/1992
01:57:22

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199204140000
43601

04/14/1992
08:41:46

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEGGET, ART

199205070000
75921

05/07/1992
01:31:04

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 85 199205070000
75911

Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:85
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7591

199205110000
79291

05/11/1992
03:40:57

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
PACIFIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199205080000
76901

05/08/1992
09:46:46

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING

8 152 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7689

199206190001
17591

06/19/1992
12:43:47

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

14 83 Lot#:184
Book:14 Pg:83

199207290001
53901

07/29/1992
11:25:17

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEAD, JACK
E

199208200001
76781

08/20/1992
03:16:06

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208200001
76771



199210130002
32991

10/13/1992
12:05:41

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGLISH,
JAMES PERRY

9 109 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:109
Desc:EAGLE
FARMS   1992
23298


