	1									DLAND BAI	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204150000 45561	04/15/1992 11:42:08	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199204150000 45551	
199206010000 96961	06/01/1992 08:21:37	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMMERCIA L MORT			10	26		Lot#:92 Book:10 Pg:26 Desc:AND 92A
199206110001 09641	06/11/1992 02:21:16	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			14	91	199204170000 49541	Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:1992- 4954
199208240001 78571	08/24/1992 10:54:07	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199208240001 78591	08/24/1992 10:59:01	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA						
199209280002 13491	09/28/1992 08:38:51	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY						
199210060002 23681	10/06/1992 09:49:02	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO OF CALIFORNIA						
199212100002 96471	12/10/1992 01:57:22	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199204140000 43601	04/14/1992 08:41:46	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEGGET, ART						
199205070000 75921	05/07/1992 01:31:04	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			8	85	199205070000 75911	Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:85 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7591
199205110000 79291	05/11/1992 03:40:57	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL BANK						
199205080000 76901	05/08/1992 09:46:46	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING			8	152		Lot#:81 Book:8 Pg:152 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7689
199206190001 17591	06/19/1992 12:43:47	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP			14	83		Lot#:184 Book:14 Pg:83
199207290001 53901	07/29/1992 11:25:17	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEAD, JACK E						
199208200001 76781	08/20/1992 03:16:06	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199208200001 76771	

199210130002 32991	12:05:41	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee		ENGLISH, JAMES PERRY			9	109		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:109 Desc:EAGLE FARMS 1992 23298
-----------------------	----------	---------------------------	---------	--	-------------------------	--	--	---	-----	--	--